

				C.R. Jackson, Inc.		Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Coogler Construction		Palmetto Corp	
Item	Item Name	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
#0-1	MOBILZATION	1	LS	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$55,495.00	\$55,495.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
#0-2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING WITHIN ROADWAY	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
#0-3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING DITCHES	0.015	ACRE	\$200,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,413,200.00	\$21,198.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$110,000.00	\$1,650.00
#0-4	SITE EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
#0-5	# 57 STONE FOR BACKFILL	32	TON	\$56.00	\$1,792.00	\$72.50	\$2,320.00	\$92.00	\$2,944.00	\$85.00	\$2,720.00
#0-6	FINE GRADING	42590	SY	\$1.00	\$42,590.00	\$2.55	\$108,604.50	\$2.00	\$85,180.00	\$0.85	\$36,201.50
#0-7	ADDITIONAL ROCK FOR FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	3855	TON	\$53.00	\$204,315.00	\$56.00	\$215,880.00	\$91.00	\$350,805.00	\$80.00	\$308,400.00
#0-8	CEMENT STABLIZED EARTH BASE COURSE 8" UNIFORM	36540	SY	\$5.00	\$182,700.00	\$4.45	\$162,603.60	\$6.00	\$219,240.00	\$6.10	\$222,894.00
#0-9	PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CEMENT STAB. EARTH BASE COURSE	780	TON	\$182.00	\$141,960.00	\$214.00	\$166,920.00	\$220.00	\$171,600.00	\$220.00	\$171,600.00
#0-10	LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22	223	TON	\$651.50	\$145,284.50	\$690.00	\$153,870.00	\$613.00	\$136,699.00	\$685.00	\$152,755.00
#0-11	ASPHALT BASE COURSE - TYPE B	133	TON	\$385.00	\$51,205.00	\$180.00	\$23,940.00	\$116.00	\$15,428.00	\$210.00	\$27,930.00
#0-12	ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE TYPE C	56	TON	\$270.00	\$15,120.00	\$290.00	\$16,240.00	\$116.00	\$6,496.00	\$350.00	\$19,600.00
#0-13	ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TYPE C	2803	TON	\$94.00	\$263,482.00	\$100.00	\$280,300.00	\$118.00	\$330,754.00	\$125.60	\$352,056.80
#0-14	ASPHALT SURFACE TREAT (SINGLE TREAT TYPE A)	34685	SY	\$1.55	\$53,761.75	\$2.88	\$99,892.80	\$3.25	\$112,726.25	\$3.95	\$137,005.75
#0-15	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$125,210.00	\$125,210.00
#0-16	PERMANENT CONST SIGNS (GROUND MOUNT)	288	SF	\$7.15	\$2,059.20	\$5.50	\$1,584.00	\$20.00	\$5,760.00	\$7.50	\$2,160.00
#0-17	24" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAG LINES) THERMO. - 125MIL	157	LF	\$15.00	\$2,355.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$25.00	\$3,925.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00
#0-18	4" YELLOW SOLID LINES (PVT.EDGE LINES) THERMO - 90ML	450	LF	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00
#0-19	PERMANENT YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKERS BI-DIR 4"x4"	216	EACH	\$4.00	\$864.00	\$7.50	\$1,620.00	\$9.00	\$1,944.00	\$7.50	\$1,620.00
#0-20	15" RC PIPE CUL.-CLASS III	649	LF	\$130.00	\$84,370.00	\$99.00	\$64,251.00	\$90.00	\$58,410.00	\$135.00	\$87,615.00
#0-21	18" RC PIPE CUL.-CLASS III	306	LF	\$139.00	\$42,534.00	\$115.00	\$35,190.00	\$110.00	\$33,660.00	\$195.00	\$59,670.00
#0-22	24" RC PIPE CUL.-CLASS III	159	LF	\$149.00	\$23,691.00	\$130.00	\$20,670.00	\$120.00	\$19,080.00	\$225.00	\$35,775.00
#0-23	CLEANING EXISTING PIPE	36	LF	\$112.00	\$4,032.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$80.00	\$2,880.00
#0-24	RIP-RAP (CLASS B)	125	TON	\$120.00	\$15,000.00	\$105.00	\$13,125.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00	\$262.00	\$32,750.00
#0-25	GEOTEXTILE FOR EROSION CONTROL UNDER RIP-RAP (CLASS 2) TYPE	143	SY	\$14.50	\$2,073.50	\$5.00	\$715.00	\$1.25	\$178.75	\$10.00	\$1,430.00
#0-26	TEMPORARY BARRIER FENCE - ORANGE	1510	LF	\$2.25	\$3,397.50	\$2.91	\$4,394.00	\$15.00	\$22,650.00	\$2.95	\$4,454.50
#0-27	PERMANENT COVER	2.257	ACRE	\$5,750.00	\$12,977.75	\$3,412.00	\$7,700.88	\$2,500.00	\$5,642.50	\$3,650.00	\$8,238.05
#0-28	SILT FENCE	18750	LF	\$1.50	\$28,125.00	\$3.24	\$60,750.00	\$12.00	\$225,000.00	\$2.95	\$55,312.50
#0-29	REPLACE/REPAIR SILT FENCE	1591	LF	\$2.00	\$3,182.00	\$4.45	\$7,079.95	\$20.00	\$31,820.00	\$2.00	\$3,182.00
#0-30	REMOVAL OF SILT RETAINED BY SILT FENCE	3977.5	LF	\$0.75	\$2,983.13	\$1.65	\$6,562.88	\$3.65	\$14,517.88	\$1.50	\$5,966.25
#0-31	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	3850	SY	\$5.00	\$19,250.00	\$11.70	\$45,045.00	\$9.00	\$34,650.00	\$21.20	\$81,620.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$1,685,004.33		\$1,882,591.61		\$2,036,730.38		\$2,273,391.35	